
Company Response 
Form

Acknowledged 
Addendum 1 Price Yr/Make/ Model Delivery Warranty Comments 

1
Front Range Fire Yes Yes $249,842.00 2024 Ford F550 Type 6 Extreme 

"SAWTOOTH" Brush Truck 548-609 Yes

2 Largo Tank and Equipment Yes Yes $199,500.00 2022 Ram 5500 / Largo Tank 
Body

180 Yes

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Location

Frederick, CO

Farmington, NM

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
BUYER:

Type 6 Brush Truck 
IFB-5046-22-KH
4/13/2022
2:00 PM
Kassy Hackett


	Recap

