

Solicitation Recap				
SOLICITATION TITLE:	Type 6 Brush Truck			
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	IFB-5046-22-KH			
OPENING DATE:	4/13/2022			
OPENING TIME:	2:00 PM			
BUYER:	Kassy Hackett			

	Company	Location	Response Form	Acknowledged Addendum 1	Price	Yr/Make/ Model	Delivery	Warranty	Comments
1	Front Range Fire	Frederick, CO	Yes	Yes	\$249,842.00	2024 Ford F550 Type 6 Extreme "SAWTOOTH" Brush Truck	548-609	Yes	
2	Largo Tank and Equipment	Farmington, NM	Yes	Yes		2022 Ram 5500 / Largo Tank Body	180	Yes	
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									